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Credit spreads tightening across the board

Svis Capital

® Uptoearly 2011, credit spreads continued to tighten across all market segments,
both in USD and RUB borrowings

® With Greece-related interruption in spring 2010, we basically spent half of the year
returning to pre-Greece spreads, and than we saw new almost-all-time-lows. Almost

— since we have seen lower spreads, in absolute values, pre-2008
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Sovereign spreads still above pre-crisis

Svis Capital

® (IS region has never returned to pre-crisis sovereign spreads seen before the crisis,
and for some governments like Ukraine the difference with pre-2008 is remarkable

® For first-tier issuers, it is mostly this notorious and stubborn additional sovereign
risk premium that makes Gazprom etc. an eternally cheap credit. The mispricing is
most vivid in oil and gas names
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Total return performance still best-in-class SvTB Capital

100% -
80%
60%
40%
20%

0%

-20%

-40%

-60%

]-07
A-07
J-07
0-07
J-08
A-08
J-08
0-08
J-09
A-09
J-09
0-09
J-10
A-10

o
N

0-10
J-11
A-11

CEMBI Brazil ---CEMBI China ---CEMBI Kaz
—CEMBI Mexico — CEMBI Russia —CEMBI Ukraine

Page 4



O&G: the cheapest sector (ex banks, of course)

ASW, bp
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Low spreads = oil-insensitive spreads? Svrs Capital
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XCCY comparisons

Svis Capital

® Formost of 2010, XCCY-adjusted credit spreads were still more favorable for
domestic borrowings (RUB swapped into USD) vs direct eurobond issuance

® First-tier corporate borrowers saw the borrowing costs converging from Feb-Mar,
when we saw 3yr XCCY rates declining from 6.5% to 5% within 2 months

® (Corporateissuance and hedging is a very significant factor behind longer-term XCCY
curve movements now — because this is often the only flow that drives that segment
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Adamant CCY opportunism SviB Capital

® |ssuers now very actively exploiting various CCY opportunities
® |ssuance post-crisis continues to be dominated by RUB rather than USD on cheaper
synthetic funding achievable domestically
® Tenors increasing, 3 yrs now common, but forays into longer as well (latest RUSAL)
® Frontier deals: 20yr RZD in GBP and the CHF exposure; Acron’s CNY exposure
Yearly, USD bn (gross) Monthly, USD bn (gross)
35 + 8 -
30 | 7
25 6 1
20 A > ]
4 |
15 +
3 |
10 A 5 |
5 1 1
0 - 0 -
2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011YTD  Oct-09 Jan-10  Apr-10  Jul-10  Oct-10  Jan-11  Apr-11
® RUB issuance B USD and other currencies B RUBissuance ®USD and other currencies
Source: Bloomberg, VIB Capital Research Source: Bloomberg, VIB Capital Research

Page 8



The only two fascinating stories: BELRUS & BTAS

of risk, starts to deviate from earlier consensus
® Belarus top uncertainty in the sovereign sector
® BTAS top underperformer in the banking universe

With all credit repricing largely over and spreads very low now, interesting credit
stories appear where the perceptions on amount of credit risk, rather than unit price

Svis Capital

BELRUS BTAS
700 -
1800 -
600 -
1600 -+
500 A
1400 -
400 -+
300 - 1200 -
200 1000 -
100 A 800 -
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 600 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
o 5 L 2 Z2 zZ LY v c c a9 9 5 =5 5 5 > > > cC O a o+ += > > 0 U £ £ QO QO = 2= 2= 2= » > > c
0022288288852 2 gEESsc22338=pee2222REL3
LRI 8 ARSI NINgTEA g0 CRRACRQIPNTA L8R4
BELRUS 15 - UKRAINE 15 —BELRUS 18 - UKRAINE 17 BTAS 18 —BTAS 25
Source: Bloomberg, VIB Capital Research

Source: Bloomberg, VIB Capital Research

Page 9



Contacts

Macro

Alexei Moiseev
Alexandra Evtifyeva
Dmitri Fedotkin

Head of Macro/Fl Research
Russian economics, FX
CIS economics, FX

Fixed income strategy

Alexei Moiseev
Alexei Zabotkin
Nikolay Podguzov
Maxim Korovin

Credit
Mikhail Galkin

Petr Grishin, CFA
Kiti Pantskhava, CFA
Maxim Raskosnov

Roman Luchkovsky

Page 10

Head of Macro/Fl Research
Head of Global Strategy
Head of Fl strategy

FI strategy/Quant

Telecoms, consumer goods,
utilities, industrials

Public finance, oil & gas,
petrochems, non-ferrous metals

Ferrous metals & mining,
fertilizers

Russian and Kazakhstan
financials

Ukraine financials, Russian retail
banks

+7 495 660 42 69
+7 495 669 46 38
+7 495 663 47 96

+7 495 660 42 69
+7 495 663 47 23
+7 495 660 42 70
+7 495 663 46 96

+7 495 663 64 72

+7 495 660 4272

+7 495 589 21 31

+7 495 6604271

+7 495 589 21 62

Svis Capital

alexey.moiseev@vtbcapital.com
aleksandra.evtifyeva@vtbcapital.com
dmitri.fedotkin@vtbcapital.com

alexey.moiseev@vtbcapital.com
alexey.zabotkin@vtbcapital.com
nikolay.podguzov@vtbcapital.com
maxim.korovin@vtbcapital.com

mikhail.galkin@vtbcapital.com
petr.grishin@vtbcapital.com
kiti.pantskhava@vtbcapital.com
maxim.raskosnov@vtbcapital.com

roman.luchkovsky@vtbcapital.com



